
84101_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 2253 TIME SUBMITTED 31-MAR-2023 03:47PM

PAPER ID 98209529



4



3



2





5





1







4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

84101_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

docplayer.net
Internet

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet

www.science.gov
Internet

f6publishing.blob.core.windows.net
Internet

sckool.org
Internet

27 words — 1%

19 words — 1%

15 words — 1%

12 words — 1%

12 words — 1%


